Mobile | Accessories
us.dahuasecurity.com
 • SATA and SSD Hard Disk Drives and SD Memory Card
 • M12 4-pin Aviation Cables for Network and HDCVI Devices
 • Microphones with Input and Output Options
 • Enclosure Box and Wedge Camera Shroud for Added Protection
Accessories for Mobile Devices
For use with Mobile HDCVI Cameras, IP Cameras, and HDCVI DVRs
Technical Specifications
Storage
Type Number Capacity Cache Size
SATA Hard Disk Drive
HCC541010A9E630 1 TB 32 MB 2.5 in.
HTS541010B7E610 1 TB 32 MB 2.5 in.
SSD Hard Disk Drives
TS1TSSD420K 1 TB 2.5 in.
SD6SB1M-128G 128 GB 2.5 in.
SD Card
DH-MPFM116 NSDABC, 128 GB
M12 4-pin Aviation Cables
Type Number Coding Length
Network Cables
MC-DF4-DM4-3 D-coding 3.0 m (9.84 ft)
MC-DF4-DM4-6 D-coding 6.0 m (19.68 ft)
MC-DF4-DM4-12 D-coding 12.0 m (39.37 ft)
MC-DF4-DM4-18 D-coding 18.0 m (59.06 ft)
HDCVI Cables
MC-AF4-AM4-3 A-coding 3.0 m (9.84 ft)
MC-AF4-AM4-6 A-coding 6.0 m (19.68 ft)
MC-AF4-AM4-12 A-coding 12.0 m (39.37 ft)
MC-AF4-AM4-18 A-coding 18.0 m (59.06 ft)
VGA Cable
Type Number Description Length
MC-AF10-DBF15 Mobile VGA
Converter 250.0 mm (9.84 in.)
Microphones
M869 Hand-held push-to-talk microphone
Sensitivity –38 dB
Dimensions 9.70 mm x 6.50 mm
(0.38 in. x 0.26 in.)
MP06 Full duplex two-way microphone
Working Mode Full Duplex
Operation Mode Button
Audio Input: One (1) Channel
Output: One (1) Channel
Pickup Range 900 mm (35.43 in.)
Enclosure
Type Number Dimensions
MA-PB01 227.40 mm x 333.10 mm x 144.70 mm
(8.95 in. x 13.11 in. x 5.70 in.)
Camera Shroud
Type Number Description
PFA201W For use with HDCVI and Network Wedge Cameras
Rev 001.001 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.